24 23 22 21 20 19 18 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 / o) 5 4 3 2 1
ITEM QT PROPRIETARY,CONFIDENTIAL AND COMPLIANCE: THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING
NO. | PARTNUMBER |DESCRIPTION Y. ITEM | 5 ART NUMBER |IDESCRIPTION QT WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF SPITWATER AUSTRALIA Piy.LId. 1S PROGIBTED 1\ O

1 172480 SUBFRAME COMPLETE 1 NO. Y. P CONSULT YOUR TEAM LEADER OR PRODUCTION MANAGER. 1 MPLEMENTATION. I I DOUBT

2 172483 OFFSIDE ENGINE BASE SUPPORT COMPLETE 1 81 72011 TANK HOLDER REAR COMPLETE - SATIN BLACK ]
3 172484 NEARSIDE ENGINE BASE SUPPORT COMPLETE| 1 82 72010 . TANK HOLDER FRONT COMPLETE - SATIN BLACK |
4 |48903-H1 ENGINE MOUNT AND VIBRATION DAMPNERS,HATZ ] 83 148033 silent BREAK TANK 1
5 [48903-H HATZ 1D81C SILENT PACK ENGINE SPEC #073C 1 84 |PA29016020 RGO FLOAT VALVE 10bar 60° C 291/m @ 2bar |
6 149167 LEVER ASSEMBLY 1 85 148875 SPLASH PROTECTION,85.00 WIDE ]
7 149164 CABLE SUPPORT 1 86 |70200-Z WASHER ALUMINIUM 3/4" ]
8 48267 CABLE TENSION ADJUSTER SCREW - SHORT | | 87 172362 3/4" F x 3/4" F 90° BRASS ELBOW 1
9 133049 CABLE HOLDER 1 88 72019 HOSEBARB 3/4"M BSPT - 3/4" HOSEBARB 2
10 149168 EXTENSION SPRING C-33 ] 89 (48784 SUCTION FILTER 3/8"F BSPP ]
11 [IPA143 HYDRAULIC MOTOR SAE J744 22-1 COUPLING 1 20 SWASI LOW LEVEL CUTOFF DEVICE 1
12 IPA142 HYDRAULIC MOTOR SAE J744 B & C FLANGE] | 21 148775 HOSEBARB 3/8'M BSPT - 1/2" BARB 2
13 144014 ELBOW 3/8'M BSPT - 3/4" HOSEBARB 1 92 ISWAT17 10" WATER FILTER 3/4"F BSPP - 3/4"F BSPP ]
14 72366 MOTOR OIL DRAIN PLUG 1 23 SWAIT18 250 WOUND CARTRIDGE FOR 10" FILTER |
15 IPP191 E3C2515 SX MALE SHAFT 1 94 48335 NIPPLE 3/4" M BSPT-3/4" M BSPT |
16 |148752-A NIPPLE 3/8"'M BSPT - 3/8"M BSPT 2 95 |70559 TAIL PIECE COMPLETE 3/4"F BSPP - SNAP ON | 1
17 |IPA027-E AUTOMATIC PRESS. REG. K5.1 L/L ] 26 |46618-00450  [INLET HOSE 3/4" 450mm 1
18 [33014-A01 NIPPLE 1/4"M BSPT-1/4"M BSPP 60° SEAT ] 97 |72240-B OUTLET BRACKET COMPLETE 1
19 174800 HOSE BARB 3/4" F BSPP - 1/2" BARB 1 98 [47002-A DETERGENT BOTTLE 10L NATURAL ]
20 [72043 NIPPLE 1/8"M BSPT - 1/4"F BSPP ] 29 44539 DETERGENT HOSE 1335mm 1
21 44008 ELBOW 1/2"M BSPT - 1/2" HOSEBARB 10bar | 1 100 72486 LEFT PANEL COMPLETE 1
22 |M4132400001 |[ENGINE THROTTLE CONTROL 360bar160°C ,3/8" M BSPT | 1 101 72351 CHEMICAL BOTTLE SEAT COMPLETE 1
23 148266 CABLE TENSION ADJUSTER SCREW - LONG 1 102 72352 CHEMICAL BOTTLE HOLDER COMPLETE ]
24 49169 LEVER CABLE - Dia 1.6MM - 770MM 1 103 46241 2 STEP PLASTIC DET FILTER 1/4" HOSE BARB ]
25 49170 LEVER CABLE SHEATH - 615 MM 1 104 |70036-HO0300.1 |[HOSE CALORWATER 120° L/L 6x13 MM ]
26 148845-G TANK COMPLETE 1 105 |47211 SUMP COMPLETE |
27 1198217600 PLUG G1/2X10 1 106 (48752 NIPPLE 3/8"M BSPT - 3/8M BSPP 60° SEAT ]
28 |47039-C HOSE TAIL M12x1/4" 2 107 72034 NIPPLE 3/8"F BSPP - 3/8'M BSPT ]
29 147039-D HOSE TAIL M12x1/4" 1 108 46213 MG 1000 VALVE 3/8'M BSPP - 1/4"M BSPP ]
30 |47039-F HOSE TAIL M12x8mm 1 109 |47105-A BRACKET PRESSURE GAUGE MM.63 ]
31 1530011-02 PICK UP HOSE-mm122 2 110 47105 GAUGE BACK/A 63mm 400bar 1/4"M BSPP 60°S | 1
32 148699 DIESEL FILTER MEDIUM 1 111 |[PA29095210 RD3 CHEMICAL VALVE/BLACK KNOB 1/4BSP MM| 1
33 147039 HOSE BARB 1/4" M BSPT-1/4" HOSE BARB 2 112 [PA21003021 FIXED VENTURI INJECTOR 2.1 mm ]
34 72209 FRONT CYLINDER SUPPORT COMPLETE ) 113 [PA26025050 AR1 B M22 3PCS SCREW-TYPE CPL.-3/8M BSP| 1
35 |PA29008050  |PRESSURE SWITCH 45BAR - 250BAR 90C,G 1/4'MBSP | 1 114 144542 HOSETAIL CHEMICAL TAP 1/4F BSPP 6mm BARB | 2
36 |46618-00300.4 |INLET HOSE 3/4" 300mm ] 115 El\é)cl;\:TNREOL 20y [ENGINE CONTROL BOX-SHW91 SILENT |
37 |70122-V PART OF FLANGE - M12x 1.75 x 45 2
38 172007-A FILTER BRACKET COMPLETE : 116 |48985-O SWITCH CABLE RED COMPLETE ]
RED BULLET CONNECTOR 4mm FEMALE WITH 117 |48985-L BATTERY CABLE RED COMPLETE 1
39 70423 PROTECTION 3 118 |48986-| BATTERY CABLE BLACK COMPLETE ]
40 |70423-A RED BULLET CONNECTOR 4mm MALE 2 119 146620 BATTERY LUG COVER/TERMINAL INSULATOR | 4
41 |70508-B0O900A |CABLE COMPLETE 1 120 [44539-J DETERGENT HOSE,290mm ]
42 170036-N00170 |HOSE PETROCAR 10L/L dn 6 X 13 170mm ] 121 133368 RUBBER GROMMET (13 x 17 x 22 x 7 x 1.8) HOLE 13mm 1
43 |70036-N00170 |HOSE PETROCAR 10L/L dn 6 X 13 170mm ] 122 46239 SPRING HOSE CLAMP 9.3/9.9 3
44 70036-N00270 |HOSE PETROCAR 10L/L dn é X 13 270mm ] 123 149129-B 2 POLE BATTERY MASTER SWITCH 300A 12V | ,
45 [70036-N00270 |HOSE PETROCAR 10L/L dn 8 X 15 270mm 1 WITH LOCKOUT LEVER KIT
46 70036-000500 |HOSE PETROCAR 10L/L dn 8 X 15 500mm | | 124 149159-D ELECTRICAL BOX COMPLETE 1
47 |PA29019784  |FILLER CAP DIESEL @ 39mm 1 125 72168 REAR PANEL COMPLETE 1
48 170050-D FULL NUT Méx1.0-6 1 126 72487 RIGHT PANEL COMPLETE ]
49 70597-E HOSE CLAMP 304SS 32-17mm x 127mm WIDE | 4 127 |72488 REAR PLATE,DEISEL ONLY-COMPLETE 1
50 |48901-B03 KEYS TO SUIT V-TWIN ENGINES ] 128 |72242 HOSE REEL HOLDER COMPLETE 1
51 148507 CYLINDER COMPLETE 1 129 172490 TOP PANEL COMPLETE ]
59 44091 BURNER SUPPORT COMPLETE 1 130 72491 ENGINE COVER PROTECTION COMPLETE ]
53 [47134 NIPPLE 1/2"M BSPT - 3/8"M BSPT 1 131 172167-B FRONT PANEL COMPLETE 1
54 144890 WASHER 50mm STAINLESS STEEL 1 132 146609 H/P HOSE 10m 3/8"FBSPP-3/8"F BSPP ]
55 [44901-A SUPERWOOL PLUS BLANKET DISC NO HOLE 1 133 |PA30209230 VEGA S3 SS & QR 40I/min 310bar 160°C |
56 |44901-D SUPERWOOL PLUS BLANKET STRIP 1 134 |PA41092200 LD DUAL LANCE SS 40I/min 250bar 160° C ]
57 [44899-B SUPERWOOL PLUS BLANKET STRIP 1 135 |70014-4515 HIGH PRESSURE NOZZLE 1/4"M NPT 045 15° ] i
58 (44901 SUPERWOOL PLUS BLANKET DISC WITH HOLE! 1 136 M0124710120 |[LOW PRESSURE NOZZLE 600 50° 50bar 150°C | 1 %
59 144101 GASKET - BURNER SW HT PAPER 1 137 170051-D NYLOCK NUT M6 x 1.00 - 6 2 g
60 [44902-E07 BURNER WITH NOZZLE 1.75GPH 12V DC 1 138 |70102-X SCREW HEXAGONAL HEAD M4x0.7x40 2 Py
61 172485 CHIMNEY COMPLETE 1 139 70104 SCREW HEX HEAD Mé6 x 1.00 x 16 -4.8 156 P
COIL LARGE 3/8M BSPP INLET 1/2F BSPP 140 |70106-S SCREW HEX HEAD M8 x 1.25x30-4.6 2 \®
62 |47110-A1 STAINLESS STEEL 1 141 [70108-S SCREW HEX HEAD M10 x 1.50 x 30 - 4.8 12
63 |48912-B SMALL BATTERY BOX BLACK C/W STRAP 1 142 |70122-T SOCKET CAP SCREW-5§ M10 X 1.50 X 25 4
64 48886-Q HP HOSE 1.38m 3/8"FBSPP-3/8"FBSPP 400bar | 1 143 |70128-F SOCKET GRUB SCREW M6 x 1.0 x 8 3
65 48886-V HP HOSE 1.10m 3/8"FBSPP-3/8"FBSPP 400bar | 1 144 70141 POZI PAN HEAD M4 x 0.7 x 16 10
66 |48705-L GUAGE HOSE 1.10m 1/4'FBSPP-1/4'FBSPP 400bar | 1 145 70196 HEX HEAD SELF-DRILL SCREW COLLAR 4.8x16|20
67 |48733-B HOSE AQUAGEN 1/2" 420mm 1 146 |70200-B FLAT WASHER 4.5x 12x 1.4 2
68 148797 HOSE AQUAGEN 1/2" 540mm 1 147 |70200-E FLAT WASHER 6.50 x 13 x 1.20 /7
69 [70597-A EAR CLAMP 304SS 14.5-12MM 7MM WIDE 1 148 |70200-F FLAT WASHER 6.50 x 16 x1.20 82
70 148911-C DELKOR 12V BATTERY SEALED 520 CCA 1 149 170200-H FLAT WASHER 8.50 x 17x 1.40 2
71 172482 SWITCH BRACKET COMPLETE 1 150 [70200-| FLAT WASHER 10.50 x 21x 1.50 17
72 (72284 LEG- FRONT/RIGHT SIDE COMPLETE 1 151 [70210-D INTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER M 6 156
73 72286 LEG-FRONT/LEFT SIDE COMPLETE 1 152 |70220-F SPRING LOCK WASHER M8 2
74 72285 LEG- REAR/RIGHT SIDE COMPLETE ] 153 |70220-H SPRING LOCK WASHER M10 13
75 172287 LEG-REAR/LEFT SIDE COMPLETE 1 154 [70597-C HOSE CLAMP 304S8S 23-13mm 8mm WIDE 12
76 172312 TOP RAIL- REAR COMPLETE 1 155 120200 OTTICO ORIGINAL/AUSTRALIAN MADE LABEL| 1
77 172313 TOP RAIL- RIGHT COMPLETE 1 156 20201 CAUTION HOT LABEL 38x38 BLACK/YELLOW | 1
78 72314 TOP RAIL -LEFT COMPLETE ] 157 120201 CAUTION HOT LABEL 1
79 172158 REINFORCEMENT COMPLETE 4 158 20205 NEW PARTS & SERVICE LABEL ]
NEW SPITWATER LOGO LARGE 292 X 81.5
380 72481 ROLL FRAME COMPLETE ] 159 120252 MM, - BLACK/CLEAR - C/1C 1
160 20241 MODEL LABEL ]
161 |72354 PALLET SHW87-SHW8%-SHW?S0 ]
162 120242 PACKAGING LABEL 2
J 18148756 Updates as per ECN-89 HS 5/07/2023
I Front panels standardized with other machine HS 28/09/2021
H 18133480 Bypass fitting 48772 replaced by 74800 HS 30/07/2021
G | Bz |t Wi pert combined 1o ane crsambly| S 25/02/2021 pate | name | SCALE: s P l Tm TER ® DESCRIPTION: PART No.
F 18130261 IPA135-A & 47036-B are replaced by IPA027-E & 48772 HS 05/02/2021
E 18128372 Diesel filter, bracket & safety valve changed HS 28/01/2021 APPROVED 1 :6 SW 15200 DE SILENT S/S CO”_ SHW91 S
D 18126667 49129/B WAS REPLACED BY 49129/B1 AND 49126/C1 P.S 02/06/2020
c | nasez | 7707 DESGICHANCED 7R O WAS REPLACED BY 72207 Jos| | 1a/05/z0m CHECKED AUSTRALIA
: : ' 4h\S ) 953 METRY STREET,ALBURY, T :
NOTES: W) K NSW 2640 AUSTRALIA As indicated on part drawings
50 NOT SCALE DRAWING EHM RI2L60257255 FA@)g. 02 60401187 ATOT:-
- . enquiries@spitwater.com TIME OF PRODUCTION:
THIRD ANGLE WEB SITE: W\ng.spitwa’?er.com FINISH: SHEET 1 OF 6
24 23 22 21 20 19 18 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 / 6 5 4 3 2 1

A



ANY CHANGES REQUIRE ENGINEERING OFFICE APPROVAL PRIOR TO IMPLEMENTATION. IF IN DOUBT

PROPRIETARY CONFIDENTIAL AND COMPLIANCE: THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING
- CONSULT YOUR TEAM LEADER OR PRODUCTION MANAGER.

IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF SPITWATER AUSTRALIA ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE

WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF SPITWATER AUSTRALIA Pty.Ltd. IS PROHIBTED

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2]

22

23

24

A

o _
= 9
- m
| E
===%5 = T am
_ _ 5 i g Nyl v o R H H
| _ B @ Y
== Ao | = A T
L— i = e N
||||| [ hibA !
z__ — Z A5 |
i g I ! (1 P S Q S
) ==<= = = SE=S==== .
N — — T = = = —HZ=--=z ! ! _ \
( w+t T -t/ /N 4 @6 M 0000w = ~+ = I
|||||||| - Z_ A L - T T i NN
= /)t | | = $ L Il | - Hnﬂ llllll 3 NI —
' X | 7 A V1 N {4 s - 7 Z g B g N e — LT
O RaE N, N
b
o ,“___
il
m e P
W N
"~ ___“ 1
T ]
e i+
A el
O it -5
IIh | | |
:___ .,
O il A0
- “"__\__\ o
=== _____s\u\m o
.
_/_/ (M1 1 ___
o
AR HUi __ |
| _ __1 it ._+_|l._._ _l‘_nlll,rl
- = |
—/ M m /NG =0 —
x _ _ _ _ _ _ _ ° A Ir._l.wl\;.
A L T 1
H\\I_\ Q m I_______IIII I [ | [ I |
SSESSSS§SSgsS=SEsSssS
|||||||| A~ R SSESESSESSESSESESPSSSEa)| e o
N e T IglEE e ae s = I
o | AiH - Ay [ feEsRESERacaECaEsRcEE e
i H oY ' fSSH--fjeosLbssssSofo-= I
I I [ NEESESSERG=3ESSF=g=3===33 —
/ ! I I v\ jEESESEEEEES SS9 2S5 L —
( - _ 1L \WESSESZZ96S3£23 T332
—d—————__ P T Sy vy ==L Z = =IESIIS=SESSS [ ]
@ |||||||||| =kl —9======c e s 3E=3T==fF3====pj
e S sy B LL] L =
= = i e B ) R 2 = - == == £ = S | L1
o) o) 1 ! A _ua e == e =3g=3F== SESEsR -
I I L | EEESSESESSEEaEscEa2522
[ i AN || INEESEEEEE Saianian s==== T
o AN V| INESSHSSEEE=aESa=SSESES=Shy)
_ﬂnﬂuﬂ. ﬂﬂ“. | NN \NNEEEEESEE SIESIEFSSESESSEON,
|||||||||| Lo \y[EESBSZZSBS3ES3ESSESESES
\ o © At ||I|M|ML llllllll F..._.IIH/ R mmn |ﬂm mw mwwmm SESSSE ! E
~ T TTTTTT o _%UHHH S=======} EEEESEEEEEEE
I N =—=3d-So &
|_|/U/wrrnnuuunnnuunuun4ﬂunn G il an o | I i
== g N
=== = \ PR -
C ! \iy i ——rn gl 1_rll1+
llllll ! [ [ |
T - HEHEE I .\v
. g ppui 1 o Pl
||||| T ||1|q.wu_ |..|||||||||x||l|t|l1|/||ﬂ“.|(u._k. I N AN y \“"“_ : “ “
——r-Zdc L - - ERNRN
M \MNHW.\M“M\HW_HMHHhI\I\uI\Iﬁ\\erIIIIUH W._ —H-— 1 _Iul.MV/,\I\\\\ _": "_ “ “
_ ° ° T it 11 |1 | S i _
e = R I Y i N |
|||||||||||||| I~ 7 \Y/i 3 |
0 o Lo Zozoox NNt b S
H— llllllll Vi ———__ 1\ \ O I Il i |
_ TT——==——_x. SapoEg T [T
o ; O — H - prn-Ter 771 ' ;
o) o) o v o \\r—mr 7ttt U\ r 0 S~ e e IS Y s satad | | s el 2 S I
—e s T T T ===oo= —— Db T L -
o = D e | BT
S messsooooo e i EEiT Tax Filw st WTEIAU%V/I,LF__IL“.IL#
Q o B N e gy e Wil 1 _I“m.n_ / s
T ey = S O S AL L L L g —— == ey —
1 F ,J, 7 FJv“_.w._-II._. . ,_ :_“_
— H ; i [ —— R s e— L, .11 ;__d_" :
= z e CCooooooo===sk===d4k A O NN N e e 2t T 7 TN LNt
©) O @ @ I e e e NN N A 1w e | RN 9
n . = s pullpuljiput  ppp—— et S = = —E= —— — =
1 (e R ———— st e e e e NG AT e - s i i S L 2 /
=|lIII,._IlIHHHMMMMHHH“__MMHH_I_HHHH.“‘:WHHWHNWMV%MEW\WJ&TMW U\N.l\I\A\\UuWWW\I X
—_—T = J;JT..ﬂ'«I.m H.HHI.IH;HHIIIIIIIIII!%Flﬂﬂlﬂlﬂﬂlﬁnﬂlﬂ”” N O \k.l“lv.lul =S 5
N~ © R M T e v A g P
[[11]] s A ——— | T R e e AN
e e P et Py e ey L) L
S A —— — : PRttt ———=
N e Y
S s T N Lo o Eee
rd e e s AM.WHAU - Y =

AY
Sy ."u_w.r IIIIIHHHHHHHHH.NI = IMHHH.HM!F”MWN!I hY IHH\H\HMMVA “_%Wm_ﬂ. ‘ﬂm_‘ﬁu =
] e i s o e s iy
) S Hﬂu.uﬁuun.uqmﬂﬁ_w\hhhuu”‘wwﬁwuwum% pedbieg
== A —Tq e = LA Xy
= = T S A R AR

l ”kllll' ___
TTES I/—"_«" “._-_Ih*

SW15200 DE SILENT S/S COIL

DESCRIPTION:
MATERIAL.:

As indicated on part drawings

TIME OF PRODUCTION:

1

DETAIL H
SCALE 1

SPITWATER ®

AUSTRALIA

_I
Z
<
—
al
0
<
0
-
T
O
<
L
-
Z
<
=
0
Z
<
LL
O
LL
LL
O
a
<
LL
L

VI
C
-
m
-1
<
T
LUl
L
o
T
wn
VI
o
T
LLJ
=
™
O
(@)

<
-
<
C
T
N
)
<
=
4
©
N
=
o))
Z

10

11

enquiries@spitwater.com

WEB SITE: www.spitwater.com

12

N
co
-
—
o
4
o
©
Q
o
>
<L
L
O
O
Ql
N
LO
Ql
o
©
Q
o
L
o B

E-MAIL:

4

1

13

SCALE
N

NP/

THIRD ANGLE

14

NAME
Harry

DATE
5/07/2023

15

APPROVED
CHECKED
DRAWN

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

16

MODIFY KEY

REFER SHEET 4 FOR
ORIENTATION DETAILS

R
P
N
M
L
K
J
H
G
F
E
D
C
B

23 22 2] 20 19 18 17

NOTES:
24




24 23 22 21 20 19 18 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 10 8 / 5 4 3 2 ]
PROPRIETARY,CONFIDENTIAL AND COMPLIANCE: THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING
IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF SPITWATER AUSTRALIA ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF SPITWATER AUSTRALIA Pty.Ltd. IS PROHIBTED
ANY CHANGES REQUIRE ENGINEERING OFFICE APPROVAL PRIOR TO IMPLEMENTATION. IF IN DOURBT
- CONSULT YOUR TEAM LEADER OR PRODUCTION MANAGER.
DATE | NAME SCALE: s P l WA ER ® DESCRIPTION: PART No.
PPROVED 1-4 ] ] SW15200 DE SILENT S/S COIL SHW91S
CHECKED A US , RALIA
DRAWN |5/07/2023 Harry A HEAD OFFICE AND MANUFACTURING PLANT MATERIAL.: QTY: -
™ _ 953 METRY STREET,ALBURY, o .
NOTES ) K NSW 2640, AUSTRALIA As indicated on part drawings
0 NOT SCALE DRAWING PH. 02 60257255 FAX. 02 60401187 ATOT--
E-MAIL: enquiries@spitwater.com TIME OF PRODUCTION:
THIRD ANGLE WEB SITE: www.spitwater.com FINISH: SH EET 3 OF 6
24 23 22 21 20 19 18 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 10 8 / 5 4 3 2 ]



24 23 22 2] 20 19 18 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 / 6 S 4 3 2 ]
PROPRIETARY,CONFIDENTIAL AND COMPLIANCE: THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING

IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF SPITWATER AUSTRALIA ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF SPITWATER AUSTRALIA Pty.Ltd. IS PROHIBTED

ANY CHANGES REQUIRE ENGINEERING OFFICE APPROVAL PRIOR TO IMPLEMENTATION. IF IN DOUBT
- CONSULT YOUR TEAM LEADER OR PRODUCTION MANAGER.

N
‘7.15\0 ?\\\
\@ <>/

Y LO
| N
/I
25
60

SAW
S

ALY

\V\;\; \
W

ap)
R

A

/NN N\

A

DATE | NAME : I DESCRIPTION: PART No.
i SPITWATER ® SW15200 DE SILENT S/S COIL SHW91S

APPROVED o 1:4
CHECKED T | . A US , RALIA
DRAWN |5/07/2023 farry A HEAD OFFICE AND MANUFACTURING PLANT MATERIAL.: QTY: -
: TN _ 53 METRY STREET,ALBURY, o .
NOTES: /A SW 2640, AUSTRALIA As indicated on part drawings
0 NOT SCALE DRAWle | PH. 02 60257255 FA@)g. 02 60401187 ATOT -
: E-MAIL: enquiries@spitwater.com TIME OF PRODUCTION:
- THIRD ANGLE WEB SITE: www.spitwater.com FINISH: SHEET 4 OF 6
24 23 22 21 20 19 18 17 16 15 l\. 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 / 6 5 4 3 2 ]



/ 6 |\ S} 4 3 2 ]
PROPRIETARY CONFIDENTIAL AND COMPLIANCE: THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING
IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF SPITWATER AUSTRALIA ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE

WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF SPITWATER AUSTRALIA Pty.Ltd. IS PROHIBTED
ANY CHANGES REQUIRE ENGINEERING OFFICE APPROVAL PRIOR TO IMPLEMENTATION. IF IN DOUBT T

- CONSULT YOUR TEAM LEADER OR PRODUCTION MANAGER.

|
15 14 13 12 11 10 ? 8

23 22 2] 20 19 18, 17 16

%\V'EW -G
T . @ VIEW -E

O 0
’%ﬁ QQ
: O %ﬁ/

CW 44204

(L

VIEW - G

9 /7 N
]6 X3/\/ f_ﬁ l\—\ @rL
O O
N O O o B 6 ‘
325
5 1 “ o
~ © '
O O e '
LO ' AL
! ! (N L/ ‘ \.2 I s{!\:}o) i
| QDQQ N
44
59
76 S |
101 o
@)
O
1 1 1 N
VIEWs H
fﬁ @ I
D22
%9* i I ]
P NN Q0 0
\ M N 1 :
™ N A
LO do)
M
GW 44 206
' \\K\: J// | 1
117 12 .
PPROVED 1-4 SPITWATER ® SW15200 DE SILENT S/S COIL SHW91S
CHECKED A U 3 TRALIA
DRAWN |5/07/2023 |  Harry A HEAD OFFICE AND MANUFACTURING PLANT MATERIAL.: QTY: -
NOTES Q) K RI%BWMZEGE%TALSJTSFT‘E%T_’&LBURY’ As indicated on part drawings
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING EHMRIZLGO%?ZS?FAé' O'2t 60t4 ? com TIME OF PRODUCTION ATOT:
- : enguliries@spiiwater.com .
THIRD ANGLE WEB SITE:W\?vw.spitwa’?er.com FINISH: SHEET 5 OF 6
23 22 21 20 19 18 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 / 6 S 4 3 2 ]



S
PROPRIETARY CONFIDEN

IS THE SOLE PROPERTY O

23 22 2] 20 19 18 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 10

24

IANCE: THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING
RALIA ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WATER AUSTRALIA Pty.Ltd. IS PROHIBTED

FICE APPROVAL PRIOR TO IMPLEMENTATION. IF IN DOUBT

CTION MANAGER.

IAL AND COMP
SPITWATER AUS
ENGINEERING O
EADER OR PROD

WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF SPI

ANY CHANGES REQUIR
- CONSULT YOUR TEAM

W E= mmmmmmmnmy
VS
o/ W= Y
Ay s/

W L2 TNy, |

o,
o

AN

AN\

[aa) <
(o
G
L (o
O —
o
s W
— ..
c.L. ¥ T
a () O /p
= T
O @
=
< T
7))
= %
O -—
O 3
N =L,
% e Z
- g O
Z Q=
LI cl O
— © D
> O 2 8
o 4 @©
_— () . S R
=S E < 5
=8 Fy S
O = TA LLl
w = < =
Q9P = =
®
D" Z
A
—
"_n ol
EE_'lnu
'me N~
oC
T 5 «E&
Oy O
VI
A <z 325
IR
Zz0 qNE=G
AL O Q=
I< .0 ®
= TOXB:3
- =
T au<I a5
Sl JET
Umm%%.ww
P 0o >
SETS . E
OCLQlldm
0283
<H= =0
L A D -
LR ZT W=
-
Yo S
o7 - 0
ST 8
&M&mm
T
=
= z
=
X
= X =
S Q -
S S
O 0))
O A =
40z 2
oC W | (R
a L]0
< @)
g
ik
O
Z
fa) <

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2]

22

23

24



	Sheet1
	Drawing View3

	Sheet2
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View13
	Detail View A (1 : 1)
	Detail View H (1 : 1)

	Sheet3
	Drawing View5
	Detail View B (1 : 2)
	Drawing View15
	Section View C-C

	Sheet4
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View19
	Drawing View20

	Sheet5
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View25
	Drawing View27
	Drawing View28
	Drawing View29
	Drawing View30
	Drawing View31

	Sheet6
	Drawing View12


